Position

Fleet Maintenance Crew
Supervisor

Fleet Technician/Welder
Fleet Technician |
Fleet Technician |

Fleet Technician |

Other Positions Held City

Arcadia

Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia

Department Total Wages

Garage

Garage
Garage
Garage

Garage

$78,622

$72,063
$53,175
$48,906
$48,512

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,208

$32,484
$26,397
$25,506
$25,297



