Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fleet Maintenance Crew Supervisor		Arcadia	Garage	\$78,622	\$34,208
Fleet Technician/Welder		Arcadia	Garage	\$72,063	\$32,484
Fleet Technician I		Arcadia	Garage	\$53,175	\$26,397
Fleet Technician I		Arcadia	Garage	\$48,906	\$25,506
Fleet Technician I		Arcadia	Garage	\$48,512	\$25,297